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

Cash Flow $4,510   $10,780   

Principal Paydown $9,686   $9,686   

Total Pre-Tax Return $14,196   $20,466   

Pre-Tax Return on Investment 5.16%  7.44%  

Gross Rent Multiplier 13.40   12.10   

Capitalization Rate 4.37%  5.13%  

Price per square foot $218.72   $218.72   

Price per unit $206,250   $206,250   

     

Financing:      

     

First loan based on 1.1 DCR, 4% interest rate, 30 year Amortization. 
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PROPERTY 

SUBJECT PROPERTY 

1290 Kenwal Road 

Concord 

5327 Balhan Court 

Concord 

5336 Balhan Court 

Concord 

Diablo Terrace 

4900 Clayton Road 

Concord 

Clayton Creek  

Apartments 

5255 Clayton Road 

Concord 

Crossroads Apartments 

5378 Clayton Road 

Concord 

AMENITIES 

 Garages, on-site  

laundry, dual pane  

windows, central heat  

& air, outstanding 

location. 

A quiet complex with  

12 units, each with an  

attached garage for 

washer and dryer, cute 

backyard, all new inside. 

Washer and dryer in  

unit, attached garage, 

13 cute little cottages 

in private area. 

Wood burning fireplace,  

central HVAC, walk-in 

closets, dishwasher,  

disposal, self-cleaning 

oven, covered parking, 

includes trash and water 

Central HVAC, balcony or 

patio, carport, dishwash-

er, disposal, handicap 

accessible, with parks, 

trails, dining, and shop-

ping 

Central HVAC, ceramic tile 

kitchen floor, ceiling fans, 

granite-style counters, linen 

closets, patio or balcony, 

assigned covered parking, 

on-site laundry, washer & 

dryers in select units 

1 BR X 1 BA 

$1,000 

700 square feet 

$1.43/s.f. 

    

$950 to $1,025 

650 square feet 

$1.46 to $1.58/s.f. 

$1,095 to $1,195 

670 square feet 

$1.63 to $1.78/s.f. 

$1,190 to $1,410 

625 to 674 square feet 

$1.90 to $2.09/s.f. 

2 BR X 1 BA   

$1,300 

1,000 square feet 

$1.30/s.f. 

    

$1,195 to $1,295 

800 square feet 

$1.49 to $1.62/s.f. 

  

2 BR X 2 BA 

$1,200 to $1,250 

900 square feet 

$1.33 to $1.39/s.f. 

    

$1,100 to $1,300 

850 square feet 

$1.29 to $1.53/s.f. 

$1,295 to $1,395 

920 square feet 

$1.41 to $1.52/s.f. 

$1,495 to $1,810 

825 to 852 square feet 

$1.81 to $2.12/s.f. 

3 BR X 1 BA     

$1,550 

1,100 square feet 

$1.41/s.f. 

      

3 BR X 2 BA 

$1,600 

1,200 square feet 

$1.33/s.f. 
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ADDRESS UNITS 
SALE 

PRICE 

 SQUARE 

FEET  

 COST/ 

UNIT  

 COST/ 

SQ. FT.  
GRM CAP 

UNIT 

MIX 
BUILT 

SALE 

DATE 
COMMENTS 

1451 Reganti Place 4 $710,000  3,992 $177,500  $177.86  12.61 4.70% All 2x1.5 1970 
12/5 

2013 

35 Days on market. Updated kitchens in 2008. Tile and  

laminate floors, dual pane windows, central HVAC, carports. 

5311 Balhan Court 4 $659,000  3,250 $164,750  $202.77  13.40 4.40% All 2x1 1968 
11/6 

2013 

9 Days on market. Units in "decent" condition. Fireplaces, 

carports, laundry facility, wall HVAC. 

2300 Pacheco Street 4 $780,000  3,624 $195,000  $215.23  12.03 4.50% All 1x1 1941 
11/1 

2013 

11 Days on market. Well maintained in downtown Concord. 

Dual pane windows, inside laundry, 1-car garages.  

5089 Clayton Road 4 $620,000  3,320 $155,000  $186.75  12.91 4.60% (4) 2x1 1959 
10/31 

2013 

Clean complex with 2 BR x 1 BA units. Wall heat and air con-

ditioning, on-site laundry, some updating. 

2023 Sierra Road 4 $786,800  4,308 $196,700  $182.64  12.37 4.50% 
(3) 2x1.5 

(1) 3x2 
1970 

7/12 

2013 

Three townhouse style units, spacious yards, covered  

parking, on-site laundry, new exterior paint, upside rent  

potential, near shops and restaurants. 

2005 Sierra Road 4 $652,000  4,463 $163,000  $146.09  N/A N/A 
(2) 2x1.5 

(2) 3X2 
1968 

7/11 

2013 

Vacant four-plex, needs some TLC, possible roof work,  

carpet and paint. Carport, on-site laundry. 

2170 California Street 4 $690,820  2,888 $172,705  $239.20  12.43 4.82% (4) 2x1 1966 
5/1 

2013 

Downtown Concord near BART. Gas wall heaters and a/c. 

Owner pays water and garbage. 
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